THE DATASHEET OF
PI49FCT805CTQE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 PS7007H         11/13/08
ADVANCE INFORMATION, COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL
Block Diagram
PI49FCT805T
PI49FCT2805T

PI49FCT2805T
Fast CMOS Clock Driver/Buffert
Ordering Information(1-3)
Ordering Code Package
Code Speed Grade Package Type
PI49FCT805TSE S Blank Pb-free & Green, 20pin  300-mil SOIC
PI49FCT805TH H Blank 20-pin  209-mil SOIC
PI49FCT805THE H Blank Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 209-mil SOIC
PI49FCT805TQE Q Blank Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 150-mil QSOP
PI49FCT805ATSE S A Pb-free & Green, 20pin  300-mil SOIC
PI49FCT805ATHE H A Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 209-mil SOIC
PI49FCT805ATQE Q A Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 150-mil QSOP
PI49FCT805BTH H B 20-pin  209-mil SOIC
PI49FCT805BTHE H B Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 209-mil SOIC
PI49FCT805BTQE Q B Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 150-mil QSOP
PI49FCT805CTS S C 20pin  300-mil SOIC
PI49FCT805CTSE S C Pb-free & Green, 20pin  300-mil SOIC
PI49FCT805CTHE H C Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 209-mil SOIC
PI49FCT805CTQE Q C Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 150-mil QSOP
Notes:
1. Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
2. E = Pb-free and Green
3. Adding an X suffi x = Tape/Reel
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation • 1-800-435-2336 • www.pericom.com
Ordering Informationfor PI49FCT2805T
Ordering Code Package
Code Speed Grade Package Type
PI49FCT2805TSE S Blank Pb-free & Green, 20pin  300-mil SOIC
PI49FCT2805TQ Q Blank 20-pin  150-mil QSOP
PI49FCT2805TQE Q Blank Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 150-mil QSOP
PI49FCT2805ATQE Q A Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 150-mil QSOP
PI49FCT2805BTQE Q B Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 150-mil QSOP
Notes:
1. Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
2. E = Pb-free and Green
3. Adding an X suffi x = Tape/Reel
08-0298
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View PI49FCT805CTQE on WIN SOURCE
Diodes Incorporated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management